ASX - WEEKLY REPORT

Week Ending Friday 22" July 2016
Currency — AUD

There were 3 entries and 6 exits for the ASX last week.

There are 11 new orders for the coming week

Entries: Downer EDI, MG Unit Trust, News Corp

Exits: Breville Group, Insurance Australia, Medibank Private, Qantas,
Steadfast Group Ltd, Sims Metal Mgmnt

The colour coding we are currently using is as follows:

Amended orders or stops
Retained Orders or stops — no change

Immediate action required

Short Sell

OPEN POSITIONS:

STOPS: Code OoLD ACTION NEW
Amended

Downer EDI DOW 3.62 Amend 3.80
Fairfax Media FXJ 0.86 Amend 0.89
News Corp NWS 15.57 Amend 15.57
Whitehaven Coal WHC 1.18 Amend 1.46
Retained

CIMIC Group CIM 34.04 Amend 34.04
MG Unit Trust MGC 1.085 Retain 1.085
Origin Energy ORG 5.21 Retain 5.21
SAIl Global SAI 3.24 Retain 3.24

Tox Free Solutions TOX 2.82 Retain 2.82



CANCELLED ORDERS:

Monash IVF Group

Name Code
Amended

Retained

Greencross Ltd GXL
NEW ORDERS:

APA Group APA

AWE Group Limited AWE
Dexus Property Group DXS

Newcrest Mining NCM
Preseus Mining PRU
Regis Resources RRL
Scentre Group SCG

Shopping Centres SCP
Stockland Property G  SGP
The Reject Shop TRS
Vicinity Centres VCX
WorleyParsons WOR

Direction

Buy

Sell
Buy
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Buy

Entry

7.04

9.1
0.97
9.00
23.32
0.58
3.49
5.02
2.33
4.70
11.43
3.36
8.39

Stop Loss Trade Risk

6.22

SRS
0.79
9.49
26.39
0.70
4.05
5.28
2.44
4.96
12.60
3.55
6.53

0.82

0.46
0.18
0.49
3.07
0.12
0.56
0.26
0.11
0.26
1.17
0.19
1.86
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