ASX - WEEKLY REPORT

Week Ending Friday 22nd July 2016

Currency - AUD

There were 3 entries and 6 exits for the ASX last week.

There are 11 new orders for the coming week

Entries: Downer EDI, MG Unit Trust, News Corp

Exits: Breville Group, Insurance Australia, Medibank Private, Qantas,

Steadfast Group Ltd, Sims Metal Mgmnt

The colour coding we are currently using is as follows:

Amended orders or stops
Retained Orders or stops – no change
New working orders
Immediate action required
Short Sell

OPEN POSITIONS:

STOPS:	Code	OLD	ACTION	NEW
Amended				
Downer EDI Fairfax Media News Corp Whitehaven Coal	DOW FXJ NWS WHC	3.62 0.86 15.57 1.18	Amend Amend Amend Amend	3.80 0.89 15.57 1.46

Retained

CIMIC Group	CIM	34.04	Amend	34.04
MG Unit Trust	MGC	1.085	Retain	1.085
Origin Energy	ORG	5.21	Retain	5.21
SAI Global	SAI	3.24	Retain	3.24
Tox Free Solutions	TOX	2.82	Retain	2.82

WORKING ORDERS:

CANCELLED ORDERS:

Monash IVF Group

Name Code Direction Entry Stop Loss Trade Risk

Amended

Retained

Greencross Ltd GXL Buy 7.04 6.22 0.82

NEW ORDERS:

APA Group	APA	Sell	9.11	9.57	0.46
AWE Group Limited	AWE	Buy	0.97	0.79	0.18
Dexus Property Group	DXS	Sell	9.00	9.49	0.49
Newcrest Mining	NCM	Sell	23.32	26.39	3.07
Preseus Mining	PRU	Sell	0.58	0.70	0.12
Regis Resources	RRL	Sell	3.49	4.05	0.56
Scentre Group	SCG	Sell	5.02	5.28	0.26
Shopping Centres	SCP	Sell	2.33	2.44	0.11
Stockland Property G	SGP	Sell	4.70	4.96	0.26
The Reject Shop	TRS	Sell	11.43	12.60	1.17
Vicinity Centres	VCX	Sell	3.36	3.55	0.19
WorleyParsons	WOR	Buy	8.39	6.53	1.86

CHARTS:

























